Roscon de Reyes

Nature

Mit Rahm

Mit Vanillecreme

Mit Schokoladencreme

NUR AUF BESTELLUNG,

Abholbereit am 6.01.2026 ab 13.00 Uhr

info@sinas-backstube.ch

500gr

20,00SFr
30,00SFr
30,00SFr
30,00SFr

1lkg
40,00SFr
60,00SFr
60,00SFr
60,00Sfr

Dreikonigskuchen ab dem 6.01.2026

der 6,80 Sfr
ber 8,80 Sfr
| ser 10,80 Sfr

10er 12,80 Sfr

Mit Rosinen oder Nature

Mit Schokolade
7,00 Sfr
9,00 Sfr
11,00 Sfr
13,00 Sfr



mailto:info@sinas-backstube.ch

